
Handicap Handicap

Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

S Brown 122 119 200 R Denson 84 87 177

A Brown 139 142 188 A Lees 75 72 200

R Greenwood 86 89 170 S Walker 44 41 35 200

Total 558 Total 577

Points 1 Points 4

Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

P Johnson -75 -72 3 P Taylor 49 46 200

P Eslick 52 49 200 B Holden 48 51 130

B Crux 122 119 200 R Pearson 97 100 149

Total 403 Total 479

Points 2 Points 3

Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

P Mather -118 -121 200 E Smith 48 51 135

M Richards 127 124 64 & 43 200 B Schofield 129 132 181

P Deakin 23 26 126 T Jump -11 -14 35 200

Total 526 Total 516

Points 4 Points 1

Home Player Start Next Breaks Score Visiting Player Start Next Breaks Score

B Samuels 113 116 141 P Holt 83 80 200

R Capron 82 85 153 G McGovern 126 123 200

A Rosbottom 102 105 172 B Ridley 129 126 200

Total 466 Total 600

Points 0 Points 5

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap

Wardle Con Club v Rugby Road Bowling Club on 13/1/26

Seedfield Bowling Club A v Elton Liberal Club on 13/1/26

Castleton Bowling Club B v Castleton Bowling Club A on 13/1/26

Walshaw Con Club v Seedfield Bowling Club B on 13/1/26

Handicap

Handicap

Handicap


